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8110451406 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73
i 105201018 Schréagheck
B £ ) 0401052311 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73
113105231B VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 13,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER | 15,16 01/50-07/67
. S . Bus
Pinion for distributor drive VW TRANSPORTER | |15,16 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.9,2.0,21 05/79-07/92
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.9,2.0,21 05/79-07/92
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.9,20,21 05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8110451516 VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Surface: Chromed
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Long Version:
f‘, AC105242 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,16 01/50-07/67 |Bolt/ Nut Version: with
Bus plain washer
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Chrome crank shaft pulley Pritsche/Fahrgestell
bolt with washer, long
8114900106 VW KAEFER 1.3 (AB AR), 1.6 (AD AJ |12/47-08/03 |Thickness [mm]: 34
For reference: AS)
119201001 VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.3,1.6 07/49-03/81
113119031B VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3, 1.6 (AD) 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
) Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Cooling fan, 34 mm
8114900300 VW 181 1.6 09/69-02/79 | Thickness [mm]: 34
For reference: VW KAEFER 1.3,1.6 (AD AJ AS) 12/47-08/03 |Reinforced Version:
119201001HD VW KAEFER Cabriolet 13,16 07/49-03/81
113119031B VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3, 1.6 (AD) 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Cooling fan, 34 mm, heavy
duty, reinforced by extra
weldings
8118300806 VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79 |Operating voltage [V]: 12
o For reference: VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
903073003 VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
043903109 VW KARMANN GHIA 13,15 09/57-07/74
(-] Cabriolet
- VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
] % ad, Coupe
wry B TR ERT VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67
! Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
b VW TRANSPORTER | 15,16 01/50-10/70
Generator/alternator stock Pritsche/Fahrgestell
pulley, 12V, Mexico VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
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8190500406 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 | Adjustment: with manual
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |adjustment
903200001 Schréagheck
111903131A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73
VW 166 11 02/42-12/45
VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
VW KAEFER 11,12,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
\ VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,15,16 07/49-03/81
PR L VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,13,15 09/57-07/74
d J Tk Cabriolet
: L VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,16 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER | 11,12,15,16 01/50-07/67
Bus
' VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-12/68
Shim for generator pulley, 0.5 Kasten
mm VW TRANSPORTER | 12,15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
. = 8191000506 VW KAEFER 11,1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Surface: Galvanized
f For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,16 07/49-03/81 |Rated Voltage [V]: 12
“% AC903400 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,12,15,16 01/50-07/67 |Equipment Variant: Strap
e 1139031418 Bus band
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
Strap, generator/alternator, VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
12V, galvanized Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
- 8191000606 VW KAEFER 1.1,12,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Surface: Chromed
— For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Rated Voltage [V]: 12
: AC903401 VW TRANSPORTER | 11,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67 |Equipment Variant: Strap
: 113903141B Bus band
VW TRANSPORTER | 12,15,16 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
g VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
Strap, generator/alternator, VW TRANSPORTER Il [1.6 08/68-07/79
12 V, chrome Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8191150106 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Equipment Variant: Rubber
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 08/65-12/73 |seal
905200009 Schragheck
111905261 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73
VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
VW KAEFER 1.1,12,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,15,16 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,13,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,16 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,12,15,16 01/50-07/67
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 12,15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Rubber seal for distributor VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
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8191150206 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Equipment Variant: Clamp
Y For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73
\_fl 905201003 Schréagheck
113905250 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73
VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,16 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
[ g VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
s Coupe
g VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67
L . Bus
Distributor retainer clamp VW TRANSPORTER| |12, 1.5, 1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8191150406 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Clamp: Distributo
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |Surface: Chromed
AC905001 Schragheck
113905250 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73
VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15 09/57-07/74
T:::ITLE Cabriolet
C.'I"- VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
e Coupe
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,16 01/50-07/67
Distributor clamp, chrome Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8191900106 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 |Resistance [kOhm]: 1
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73
035201001 Schragheck
113035255A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73
VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,16 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
—= VW PASSAT 1.3,15,1.6 05/73-07/81
VW PASSAT Variant 1.3,15,1.6 05/73-12/80
Spark plug connector, VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,1.5,1.6 01/50-07/67
1K-Ohm Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 05/79-07/92
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER IlI 1.6 05/79-07/92
Kasten
8192000310 VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Quantity: 5
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
998200001 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,16 01/50-07/67
1119054111 Bus
111998031 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
111998031A Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
iti Kasten
Ignition cable set VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
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8192000312 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Quantity: 5
/_ __\. For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67
1119054111 Bus
111998031 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
111998031A Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
iti Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Ignition cable set, BOSCH VW TRANSPORTER Il | 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8192000410 VW KAEFER 12,13,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Red
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Material: Silicone
AC998004 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,16 01/50-07/67
111998031A Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
d VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Re Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
" ] Kasten
Ignition cable set, high VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/68-07/79
performance silicone, red Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8192000510 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Blue
_‘\\ For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Material: Silicone
AC998005 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67
111998031A Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
. Bus
Ignition cable set, high \lé\é\ét'le'ﬁANSPORTER 1l 1.6 08/68-07/79
performance silicone, blue VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8192000610 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Yellow
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Material: Silicone
AC998006 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,16 01/50-07/67
111998031A Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
Ignition cable set, high VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/68-07/79
performance silicone, yellow Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8192000710 VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Red
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,16 07/49-03/81 |Spark Plug: Copper Ignition
AC998014 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67 |Cable
111898031A Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Kasten
R'Ed VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
. Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Ignition cable set, copper
core, red
8192000810 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Blue
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,15/16 07/49-03/81 | Spark Plug: Copper Ignition
AC998015 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67 |Cable
111898031A Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
w VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
. Bus
. VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Ignition cable set, copper Kasten
core, blue VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
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8192000910 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Colour: Yellow
Y For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Spark Plug: Copper Ignition
f %) ‘“x\ AC998016 VW TRANSPORTER | 11,12,15,16 01/50-07/67 |Cable
L % |/ % |111898031A Bus
“ VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/67-04/79
o Bus
" VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Ignition cable set, copper Kasten
core, yellow VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8193400102 VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Max. Length [mm]: 327
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |adjustable: Adjustable
AC360021A Temperature range from
[°C]: 50
to temperature range [°C]:
150
Operating voltage from [V]:
6
to operating voltage [V]: 24
Sender, oil temperature, VDO Number of Poles: 2
8193500100 VW 1500,1600 1.5 (K), 1.6 (T U) 04/61-07/73 |Switch Pressure [bar]: 0.3
For reference: VW 1500,1600 1.5(K), 1.6 (TU) 08/65-12/73 |Supplementary
919041001 Schragheck Article/Supplementary Info
021919081A VW 1500,1600 Variant  |1.5 (K), 1.6 (T) 04/61-07/73 | 2: with taper plug
021919081B VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79
p 028919081 VW 411,412 1.7(V2),18 07/68-03/75
r. 1139190812 VW 412 Variant 1.7,1.8 01/72-03/75
i VW GOLF | 1.1 (FA), 1.5,1.5D, 1.6 04/74-12/85
(FN FP)
VW KAEFER 1.2(D),1.3(F), 1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,1.6 (AE AH AK) |07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.5 (H) 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.6 (AS) 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW PASSAT 1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6 05/73-07/81
VW PASSAT 1.6D 08/80-06/89
) ) VW PASSAT Variant 1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6 05/73-12/80
Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar VW PASSAT Variant 1.6D 08/80-12/88
VW SANTANA 1.6D 08/81-12/85
VW SCIROCCO 11,16 02/74-07/80
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.6 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6 (AD AS), 1.7 (CA), 08/67-04/79
Bus 1.8,2.0
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 (AD AS), 1.7 (CA), 08/68-07/79
Kasten 1.8,2.0
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER IIl  |1.6, 2.0 05/79-07/92
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6, 2.0 05/79-07/92
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il |2.0 05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8193500107 VW 1500,1600 5 (K), 1.6 (TU) 04/61-07/73 |Switch Pressure [bar]: 0.3
For reference: VW 1500,1600 5 (K), 1.6 (T V) 08/65-12/73
919041001 Schragheck
021919081A VW 1500,1600 Variant 5 (K), 1.6 (T) 04/61-07/73
021919081B VW 181 5,16 09/69-02/79
028919081 VW 411,412 7(VZz2),18 07/68-03/75
1139190812 VW 412 Variant 7,18 01/72-03/75
VW GOLF | .1 (FA), 1.5,1.5D, 1.6 04/74-12/85
FNFm
VW KAEFER (D), 1.3 (F), 1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet , 1.3, 1.6 (AE AH AK) |07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA (H) 09/57-07/74
(

Oil pressure switch, 0.3 Bar,

VDO

VW KARMANN GHIA
Coupe

VW PASSAT

VW PASSAT

VW PASSAT Variant
VW PASSAT Variant
VW SANTANA

VW SCIROCCO

VW TRANSPORTER |
Kasten

VW TRANSPORTER |
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER I
Bus

PR P PRPRRERRE B opRRgerreR Be

AS), 1.7 (CA),

08/55-12/76

05/73-07/81
08/80-06/89
05/73-12/80
08/80-12/88
08/81-12/85
02/74-07/80
01/50-12/68

01/50-10/70
08/67-04/79
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8193500107 VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 (AD AS), 1.7 (CA), 08/68-07/79
Kasten 18,20
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6, 2.0 05/79-07/92
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6, 2.0 05/79-07/92
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il |2.0 05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8195100402 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Fitting Position: Left
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 08/65-12/73 |Fitting Position: Right
941200012 Schragheck Left-hand / Right-hand
111941031A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Traffic: for left-hand traffic
111941039Q VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Light Design: Asymmetric
311941039E VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,16 07/49-03/81 |Registration Type: E-type
checked
Equipment Variant: Not H4
bulbs
Headlamp, assymetric, not
H4, HELLA. E-marked
3 8195150306 VW 181 15,16 09/69-02/79 |Equipment Variant: drain
i S -"| For reference: VW K 70 1.6 08/70-10/74 |tube
NN f ~aat I, 941200007 VW KAEFER 12,13,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Fitting Position: Left
i e o 111941187 VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,15,16 07/49-03/81 |Fitting Position: Right
LN 141941147 Material: Elastomer
Left-hand / Right-hand
Traffic: for right-hand traffic
Left-hand / Right-hand
Traffic: for left-hand traffic
Headlamp drain tube, rubber
8195151200 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Fitting Position: Left and
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 08/65-12/73 |right
113941175 Schragheck Surface: Chromed
311941177 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Supplementary
VW KAEFER 1.2,13,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Article/Supplementary Info:
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,16 07/49-03/81 |with centre hole
VW TRANSPORTER I 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
Headlamp rim, 1 hole, OEM
chrome, HD
8195151201 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Fitting Position: Left and
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 08/65-12/73 |right
113941175 Schragheck Material: Stainless Steel
311941177 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Supplementary
VW KAEFER 1.2,13,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Article/Supplementary Info:
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,16 07/49-03/81 |with centre hole
VW TRANSPORTER I 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell

Headlamp rim, 1 hole,
stainless steel
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8195200216 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Fitting Position: Front
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |Lens Colour: Crystal clear
AC941105 Schréagheck Surface: Chromed
VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Registration Type: not E
VW 411,412 17,18 07/68-03/75 |Type certified
VW 412 Variant 1.7,1.8 01/72-03/75 |Supplementary
VW KAEFER 11,12,13,15,16 12/47-08/03 |Article/Supplementary Info:
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |with bulb
VW TRANSPORTER | 11,12,15,16 01/50-07/67 |Quantity Unit: Set
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
. Kasten
Fog lamp set, clear, without VW TRANSPORTER | [1.2,1.5,1.6 01/50-10/70
E-mark, bulb included, Pritsche/Fahrgestell
chrome VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6,1.7,1.8, 2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER 1l 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6,1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Bus 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6, 1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Kasten 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Ill |1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, 2.1 |05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
i 1695200300 VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Fitting Position: Front
. For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 11,1.2,13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81 |Bulb Colour: White
EQ941400 VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67 |Version: Marchal style
- Bus
b VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-12/68
. Kasten
Fog lamp, Marchal Style, with VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-10/70
white bulb (one piece) Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER 1l 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER II 16,1.7,18,20 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER IIl |1.6,1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Bus 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6,1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Kasten 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9,2.0,2.1 |05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8195200416 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 |Fitting Position: Front
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |Shape: Round
AC941106 Schragheck Surface: Chromed
VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 |Lens Colour: Yellow
VW 411,412 1.7,1.8 07/68-03/75 |Quantity Unit: Set
VW 412 Variant 1.7,1.8 01/72-03/75 |Housing Diameter [mm]:
VW KAEFER 11,12,13,15,16 12/47-08/03 |110
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.1,1.2,15,1.6 01/50-07/67
Fog lamp set, yellow light, Bus
chrome VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,1.6 01/50-12/68
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER | 1.2,15,16 01/50-10/70
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER 1l 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6, 1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Bus 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER IIl |1.6, 1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Kasten 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Il |1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, 2.1 |05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8195300706 VW KAEFER 1.1,12,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Fitting Position: Rear
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,16 07/49-03/81 |Surface: Chromed
941201002ALT Registration Type: not E
113941072 Type certified

Back up light, chrome, without
E-mark
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8195301002 VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Fitting Position: Left
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 12,13,16 07/49-03/81 |Fitting Position: Right
945201005 Rear light colour:
113945097 Red/Yellow
A 133945097 Frame Colour: Chrome
133945098 Supplementary
135945097 Article/Supplementary Info:
L 135945231 with lamp base
Version: Ultima Edition
Registration Type: E-type
checked
_—
"
Tail light assembly, chrome
ring, orange/red/clear,
left/right, E-marked, "Ultima
Edition”
8196150600 VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,16 12/47-08/03
For reference: VW KARMANN GHIA 13,15 09/57-07/74
941200013 Cabriolet
PR o 111941543G VW KARMANN GHIA 13,15,16 08/55-12/76
£ 0 Coupe
{ et VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/67-04/79
e Bus
& VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6 08/68-07/79
L) Kasten
) ) VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Cap for headlight switch knob Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8196550106 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Equipment Variant: seal for
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |switch
947201002 Schragheck
113947565A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73
VW CADDY | 15,1.6,1.6D,1.8 09/79-07/92
VW GOLF | 1.1,1.3,15,1.5D, 1.6, 04/74-12/85
1.6D, 1.8
VW GOLF | Cabriolet 15,1.6,1.8 01/79-04/93
VW JETTA | 1.1,1.3,15,1.6, 1.6D, 08/78-12/87
1.8
VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,13,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 13,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW PASSAT 1.3,1.6,1.6D, 1.8, 1.9, 08/80-06/89
2.0,2.1
f&bn? VW POLO 0.8,09,11,1.3 03/75-09/81
4 VW POLO 1.0,1.3D, 1.4D 10/81-09/94
Seal for door contact switch VW SCIROCCO 11, 13, 1 5, 1.6 02/74-07/80
VW SCIROCCO 1.8 08/80-07/92
VW TRANSPORTER Il 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,18,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
# 8198151402 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 | Fitting Position: inner
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 |Bellow Design: Grooved
955225001 Schragheck ring bellow
311955261A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73
VW 411,412 1.7,1.8 07/68-03/75
- VW 412 Variant 1.7,1.8 01/72-03/75
e e VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
FaE L M e VW KAEFER Cabriolet 13,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
b 1' ‘\,\ VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,18,2.0 08/67-04/79
Ny Bus
° o B VW TRANSPORTER Il 16,1.7,18,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
) VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Wiper grommet Pritsche/Fahrgestell
8198700100 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 |Fitting Position: Front
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73 | Colour: Black
—= _ .+ 955200009 Schragheck Material: Plastic
L 111955993 VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 |Wash Nozzle Type:
g T | 111955993A VW CADDY | 15,1.6,1.6D,1.8 09/79-07/92 | Two-hole Nozzle
ol VW GOLF | 1.1,1.3,15,1.5D, 1.6, 04/74-12/85
1.6D, 1.8
L] @ VW GOLF | Cabriolet 15,1.6,1.8 01/79-04/93
VW JETTA | 1.1,1.3,15,1.5D, 1.6, 08/78-12/87
. ) . 1.6D, 1.8
Washer jet, windshield 4
! : VW KAEFER 1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
washer, black plastic VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2, 1.3, 1.5, 1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,13,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW SCIROCCO 1.1,1.3,15,1.6 02/74-07/80
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8198700300 VW 1500,1600 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Fitting Position: Front
For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 08/65-12/73 |Material: Stainless Steel
111955993 Schréagheck Colour: Glossy
111955993A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73 |Wash Nozzle Type:
VW CADDY | 15,1.6,1.6D, 1.8 09/79-07/92 | Two-hole Nozzle
VW GOLF | 1.1,1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6, 04/74-12/85
1.6D, 1.8
VW GOLF | Cabriolet 15,16,18 01/79-04/93
VW JETTAI 1.1,1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6, 08/78-12/87
1.6D, 1.8
VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW SCIROCCO 1.1,1.3,15,1.6 02/74-07/80
Wasbher jet, windshield
washer, polished stainless
steel
8198700400 VW 1500,1600 15,1.6 04/61-07/73 | Surface: Chromed
: For reference: VW 1500,1600 15,16 08/65-12/73
111955993 Schragheck
111955993A VW 1500,1600 Variant 15,16 04/61-07/73
VW CADDY | 1.5,1.6,1.6D, 1.8 09/79-07/92
VW GOLF | 1.1,1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6, 04/74-12/85
\ 1.6D, 1.8
VW GOLF | Cabriolet 15,16,18 01/79-04/93
VW JETTA I 1.1,1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6, 08/78-12/87
1.6D, 1.8
VW KAEFER 1.2,1.3,15,16 12/47-08/03
VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 07/49-03/81
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15 09/57-07/74
Cabriolet
VW KARMANN GHIA 1.2,1.3,15,1.6 08/55-12/76
Coupe
VW SCIROCCO 1.1,1.3,15,16 02/74-07/80
Washer jet, windshield
washer, chrome
8199200400 VW CADDY | 15,1.6,1.6D,1.8 09/79-07/92 |Operating voltage [V]: 12
For reference: VW CADDY Il Kasten 1.4,1.6,1.9D 11/95-01/04 |Combi Switch Function:
953260008 VW CADDY Il Kombi 1.4,1.6,1.9D 11/95-01/04 |Lock
0025444132 VW CADDY II Pick-up 1.6, 1.9D 06/96-12/00 |Number of Poles: 3
0025444832 VW GOLF | 1.1,1.3,1.5,1.5D, 1.6, 04/74-12/85 |Vehicle Equipment: for
0025448632 1.6D, 1.8 vehicles without towbar
0025449832 VW GOLF | Cabriolet 15,16,18 01/79-04/93 |Rated Power [W]: 5x2x21
1035579 VW GOLF I 1.0,1.3,1.6,1.6D,1.8 08/83-12/92
111953227D VW GOLF 1l 1.4,1.6,1.8,1.9D, 2.0, 08/91-09/97
1139532271 28,29
113953271 VW GOLF Il Cabriolet 1.6,1.8,1.9D, 2.0 07/93-05/98
1224911 VW GOLF Il Variant 1.4,1.6,1.8,1.9D, 2.0, 07/93-04/99
1226932 2.9
; 1226935 VW ILTIS 1.6D, 1.7 03/79-12/88
Relay for turn signal and 191953227 VW JETTA | 1.1,13,15,15D,16, |08/78-12/87
gency light, 12 Volt, 191953227A 1.6D, 1.8
4x21 W J
191953227D VW JETTAII 1.3,1.6,1.6D, 1.8 08/83-12/92
1H0953227 VW K 70 1.6,1.8 08/70-10/74
2573016B00 VW KAEFER 1.1,1.2,1.3,15,1.6 12/47-08/03
3M2114384AA VW LT 28-35 | Bus 2.0,2.4,2.4D 04/75-06/96
4069985 VW LT 28-35 | Kasten 2.0,2.4,2.4D, 2.7D 04/75-06/96
4347645 VW LT 28-35 | 2.0,24,24D, 2.7D 04/75-06/96
4476337 Pritsche/Fahrgestell
535953123 VW PASSAT 1.3,15,15D, 1.6 05/73-07/81
60805630 VW PASSAT 1.6D, 1.8, 1.9, 2.0,2.2 08/80-06/89
61311366727 VW PASSAT 1.9D, 2.8 02/88-08/96
61311371907 VW PASSAT Variant 1.3,15,15D,1.6,1.6D |05/73-12/80
6U0953227 VW PASSAT Variant 1.8,1.9,2.0,22 08/80-12/88
7203386 VW PASSAT Variant 1.9D, 2.8,2.9 02/88-05/97
7573490 VW POLO 09,11,13 03/75-09/81
82389077 VW POLO 1.0, 1.3D, 1.4D 10/81-09/94
82430021 VW POLO 1.4,1.6,1.7D, 1.9D 10/94-10/99
8583627 VW POLO CLASSIC 1.4,16,1.7D,1.8,1.9D |11/95-07/06
90055543 VW POLO Coupe 1.0,1.1,1.3,1.3D,1.4D |10/81-09/94
90057384 VW POLO Kasten 1.0,1.3,1.4D 08/92-07/94
91461830311 VW POLO Kasten 1.4,1.7D, 1.9D 09/94-12/99
93AG13350AC VW POLO Variant 1.4,1.6,1.7D, 1.8,1.9D |05/97-09/01
9555021002 VW SCIROCCO 1.1,13,15,16 02/74-07/80
95VW14384BA VW SCIROCCO 1.8 08/80-07/92
VW SHARAN 1.8,1.9D, 2.0, 2.8 09/95-03/10
VW TRANSPORTER I 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/67-04/79
Bus
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.7,1.8,2.0 08/68-07/79
Kasten
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8199200400 VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6 08/68-07/79
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6, 1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Bus 2.1
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6,1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9, 2.0, |05/79-07/92
Kasten 2.
VW TRANSPORTER Il 1.6D, 1.7D, 1.9,2.0, 2.1 |05/79-07/92
Pritsche/Fahrgestell
VW TRANSPORTER IV |1.8, 1.9D, 2.0, 2.4D, 2.5, |09/90-04/03
Bus 2.5D, 2.8
VW TRANSPORTER IV |1.9D, 2.0, 2.4D, 2.5, 2.5D, |07/90-04/03
Kasten 2.8
VW TRANSPORTER IV |1.8, 1.9D, 2.0, 2.4D, 2.5, |07/90-04/03
Pritsche/Fahrgestell 2.5D
VW VENTO 1.4,1.6,1.8,1.9D, 2.0, 11/91-09/98
2.8
8199600202 VW KAEFER 11,1.2,13,15,1.6 12/47-08/03 |Gauge: with analog display
For reference: VW KAEFER Cabriolet 1.2,13,15,16 07/49-03/81
AC360021

Oil temperature gauge, VDO

10
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1695200300
8110451406
8110451516
8114900106
8114900300
8118300806
8190500406
8191000506
8191000606
8191150106
8191150206
8191150406
8191900106
8192000310
8192000312
8192000410
8192000510
8192000610
8192000710
8192000810
8192000910
8193400102
8193500100
8193500107
8195100402
8195150306
8195151200
8195151201
8195200216
8195200416
8195300706
8195301002
8196150600
8196550106
8198151402
8198700100
8198700300
8198700400
8199200400
8199600202
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